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Список альянсов по МРСД
приглашенных к участию Т2С – Экспресс. Москва 2025

№ МРСД Название альянса ФИО тренера
Младшая лига

1
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8
9
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20
26
27
29
31

Старшая лига
1
4
5
5

5

6
8

10
13
15
17
20
22
22
25
25
26
27
29
31
32
33
37

1 ПРЕСНЯ_1!
2 РобоТех
3 1518 - ВМИК
4 MC-team-R2
5 2097-младшая
6 Бином
7 Small Кванты
8 Роботишники
9 ФизМат

10 Сударь 2
11 Робокотики
12 Пять шестеренок

13 Операция “EV3"
14 ИнфузорияТапочка
15 РобоЛит1537
16 1518 Четверо на паравозе

17
trippa troppa tralala lirili rila tung tung sahur
boneca brr brr patapim bobrito tung tung
tralalelo trippi troppa bondito crocodina

18 Егорка Полихрюнин
19 2097-старшая
20 Кванты
21 Импульсята
22 Робо_тяги
23 Двоичный Кот
24 Untitled
25 ОМИМчик
26 2000 и 6
27 MindMeld
28 Казань
29 РобоПротон
30 Сударь1
31 Салатница чудаков
32 Вертикаль
33 Акборес
34 Cyber_Class
35 Агро-альянс

Масятов Андрей Дмитриевич
Ефремов Иван Викторович
Саитов Шамиль Рашитович
Шишков Михаил Сергеевич
Пыпин Дмитрий Викторович
Кузнецова Елизавета Александровна 
Попков Ярослав Николаевич
Ремизова Елена Георгиевна
Барулина Юлия Юрьевна
Шерстюгина Наталья Борисовна
Кудрявцев Серафим Валерьевич
Новикова Дарья Сергеевна

Горгадзян Александр  Эдуардович
Лазарев Михаил Сергеевич
Сухарников Василий Ильич
Михайленко Ярослав Вадимович

Ергучев Александр Дмитриевич

Тарапата Виктор Викторович
Морданов Александр Алексеевич
Волкова Инна Владимировна
Шаров Иван Юрьевич
Бельский Никита Геннадьевич
Ким Татьяна Федоровна
Мырадов Мырат Вепаевич
Бочарова Наталья Владимировна
Гаврилочев Сергей Анатольевич
Игнатова Мария Викторовна
Моммотов Александр Михайловичч
Измалков Максим Сергеевич
Елисеева Екатерина Владимировна
Гордеев Иван Андреевич
Бакай Егор Николаевич
Ишунькин Сергей Александрович
Алёхина Анастасия Андреевна
Степанов Никита Андреевич


